
AUM Bachelor of Science in Nursing Plan of Study 
 
 

Fall Admission Spring Admission 
 

Fall semester (13 credit hours) 

NURS 3111 Fundamentals of Professional Nursing (3, 1, 1)* 

NURS 3131 Health Assessment for Nursing Practice (3, 1, 2)* 

NURS 3900 Dosage Calculation for Nursing Practice (1, 1, 0)* 

 

Spring semester (14 credit hours) 

NURS 3150 Evidence Based Practice (3, 0, 0)* 

NURS 3210 Pharmacology for Nursing Practice  

                     (4, 0, 0)*  

NURS 3221 Nursing Care of Adult I (3, 1, 3)* 

 

Summer semester (10 credit hours) 

NURS 4150 Informatics (3, 0, 0)* 

NURS 4241 Nursing Care of the Childbearing Family (2, 0, 1)* 

NURS 4251 Nursing Care of the Pediatric Patient & Support 

Network (3, 0, 1)* 

 

Fall semester (14 credit hours) 

NURS 4331 Mental Health Nursing (3, 0, 1)* 

NURS 4261 Community/Public Health Nursing (3, 0, 1)* 

NURS 4371 Nursing Care of Adult II (4, 0, 2)* 

 

Spring semester (13 credit hours) 

NURS 4440 Advanced Concepts (3, 0, 0)* 

NURS 4430 Leadership, Management, & Role Transition for 

Professional Nursing (3, 0, 0)* 

NURS 4431 Transition to Practice (3, 0, 4)* 

Spring semester (13 credit hours) 

NURS 3111 Fundamentals of Professional Nursing (3, 1, 1)* 

NURS 3131 Health Assessment for Nursing Practice (3, 1, 2)* 

NURS 3900 Dosage Calculation for Nursing Practice (1, 1, 0)* 

 

Fall semester (14 credit hours) 

NURS 3150 Evidence Based Practice (3, 0, 0)* 

NURS 3210 Pharmacology for Nursing Practice  

                     (4, 0, 0)*  

NURS 3221 Nursing Care of Adult I (3, 1, 3)* 

 

Spring semester (13 credit hours) 

NURS 4241 Nursing Care of the Childbearing Family (2, 0, 1)* 

NURS 4251 Nursing Care of the Pediatric Patient and 

Support Network (3, 0, 1)* 

NURS 4371 Nursing Care of Adult II (4, 0, 2)* 

 

Summer semester (11 credit hours) 

NURS 4150 Informatics (3, 0, 0)* 

NURS 4331 Mental Health Nursing (3, 0, 1)* 

NURS 4261 Community/Public Health Nursing (3, 0, 1)* 

 

Fall semester (13 credit hours) 

NURS 4440 Advanced Concepts (3, 0, 0)* 

NURS 4430 Leadership, Management, & Role Transition 

For Professional Nursing (3, 0, 0)* 

NURS 4431 Transition to Practice (3, 0, 4)* 
 

 

*(theory hours, lab hours, clinical hours) 

Lab/Clinical hour ratio 1:3 

64 Semester Hours total 
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